
EMPLOYEE PHONE LIST 

UPC

Alkevicius, Antanas 111*17*40156 630-675-5009 630-260-4113 alkevicius.a@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Biddle, Frederick 331-225-6020 630-785-2567 biddle.f@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Calder, Kevin 111*17*29895 630-742-0788 847-695-2513 calder.k@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Carlin, Ryan 630-779-6938 PERSONAL CELL carlin.r@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Cronnelly, Eamon 773-531-4282 PERSONAL CELL cronnelly.e@universalpowerandcontrol.com

DeCarlo, Dan 111*17*40157 630-675-5010 630-879-3350 dan@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Ditthardt, Don 111*17*40165 630-675-5018 262-448-2005 ditthardt.d@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Efflandt, Scott 111*17*12020 630-330-3560 847-516-4267 efflandt.s@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Falco, John 630-918-9591 PERSONAL CELL falco.j@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Fiore, Mike 111*17*17869 630-330-2140 630-366-1220 fiore.m@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Forrest, Ray 815-954-3470 PERSONAL CELL forrest.r@universalpowreandcontrol.com

Gomez, Hector 708-638-2644 PERSONAL CELL gomez.h@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Graham, John 224-209-7779 graham.j@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Harris, Reggie 111*17*34337 630-675-7221 708-596-4292 harris.r@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Heelan, Jim 4290 630-675-4438 815-463-9958 heelan.j@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Hendricksen, Howard 111*17*12826 630-330-3766 630-443-1994 hendricksen.h@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Hill, Marty 708-825-3768 PERSONAL CELL hill.m@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Hogan, Mark 815-683-1959 PERSONAL CELL hogan.m@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Karp, Greg 773-551-1296 PERSONAL CELL karp.g@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Kinsey, Brian 312-622-1599

Kipp, Raymond 630-220-0628 PERSONAL CELL

Knapcik, Anthony 111*17*30886 630-675-4444 knapcik.a@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Knapcik, Ken 111*17*40153 630-675-5006 ken@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Knapcik, Marie 111*17*40154 630-675-5007 marie@universalpowerandcontrol.com

LeBeau, Art 111*17*40164 630-675-5017 630-653-0228 art@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Macella, Bob 111*17*34774 630-675-4570 630-289-9774 bob@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Mullooly, John 630-675-7213 708-802-1389 mullooly.j@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Nuccio, Anthony 111*17*4025 630-330-1346 847-392-1789 nuccio.a@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Nuccio, John 847-354-9267 PERSONAL CELL nuccio.j@universalpowerandcontrol.com

O'Moore, Dave 111*17*4025 630-330-1929 630-579-9849 omoore.d@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Ozanic, Ron 111*17*40160 630-675-5013 630-372-9363 ozanic.r@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Pelar, Lori 331-225-6897 PERSONAL CELL lori@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Schutzius, Jim 111*17*34593 630-675-8399 815-464-1968 schutzius.j@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Seger, Ron 111*17*34205 630-675-6392 630-530-0279 seger.r@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Spillone, Mike 111*17*34767
630-675-7225

630-656-4494
PERSONAL CELL spillone.m@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Spohn, Terry 847-875-5333

Swanson, J. Scott 111*17*3109 630-330-1928 swanson.s@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Swanson, R. Glenn 111*17*40158 630-675-5011 swanson.g@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Syed,Mona 630-559-6197 630-289-6313 syed.m@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Thermos, Jason 111*17*40162 630-675-5015 thermos.j@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Thon, Mike 262-245-2637 thon.m@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Tyrrell, Mark 843-377-7243 tyrrell.m@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Weiland, Ken
630-675-7226

331-222-8026
PERSONAL CELL weiland.k@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Weirick, Daniel 773-441-6412 weirick.d@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Witkowski, Bob 111*17*34173 630-675-5189 815-577-2773 witkowski.b@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Witkowski, Kevin 708-257-1717 PERSONAL CELL witkowski.k@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Witkowski, Mike 847-345-4614 PERSONAL CELL witkowski.m@universalpowerandcontrol.com

Witkowski, Tim 111*17*36428 630-675-7231 847-296-4643 tim@universalpowerandcontrol.com

EMAILDIRECT CONNECT CELL HOME
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